Deep South Fragrance
11 Coolidge Avenue
Ormond Beach, FI 32174

support@deepsouthfragrance.com

www.deepsouthfragrance.com

Prepared On: September 9, 2022

Name: Candy Cane Crush

This is to confirm that the above fragrance oil is in compliance with the most recent guidelines
published by the International Fragrance Association (IFRA).

IFRA Category:
1
2

3
4
5A
5B
5C
5D

6

7A
7B
8

9

10A

10B
1A
11B

12

Category Description of

Products:

Lip Products/Toys

Deodorant/Antiperspirant/Body

Spray/Body Mist

Eye Products/Make-Up/Facial

Treatment Masks

Perfume/Solid Perfume/

Fragranced Bracelets

Body Creams/Leave-On Body

Products

Face Creams/Beard Oils/

Leave-on Face Products

Hand Creams/Hand Sanitizers/

Leave-on Hand Products

Baby Creams/Baby Oils/Baby

Products

Mouthwash/Toothpaste/Breath

Spray

Rinse off Hair Treatments

Leave on Hair Treatments

Intimate Wipes/Baby Wipes

Rinse off And Bathwater

Products/Soap/Shampoo

Household Cleaning Products/

Reed Diffusers

Air Freshener Sprays

Diapers

Scented Clothing

Candles/Incense/Air

Freshening Crystals, Liquids or

Solids

Maximum Usage Level:
0%
2.98%

0.99%
29.36%
9.95%
1.94%
2.93%
0.64%

0%

1.94%
1.94%
0.64%

8.95%

8.95%

21.4%
0.64%
0.64%

100%

It is the responsibility of the customer to ensure the safety of the finished product containing this



fragrance by conducting all necessary tests.

The IFRA standards are based on safety assessments by the Panel of Experts of the Research
Institute for Fragrance Materials (RIFM) and are enforced by the IFRA Scientific Committee.



