Deep South Fragrance

11 Coolidge Avenue Ormond Beach, FI 32174 support@deepsouthfragrance.com www.deepsouthfragrance.com

Prepared On: September 9, 2022

Name: Candy Cane Crush

This is to confirm that the above fragrance oil is in compliance with the most recent guidelines published by the International Fragrance Association (IFRA).

IFRA Category:	Category Description of Products:	Maximum Usage Level:
1	Lip Products/Toys	0%
2	Deodorant/Antiperspirant/Body Spray/Body Mist	2.98%
3	Eye Products/Make-Up/Facial Treatment Masks	0.99%
4	Perfume/Solid Perfume/ Fragranced Bracelets	29.36%
5A	Body Creams/Leave-On Body Products	9.95%
5B	Face Creams/Beard Oils/ Leave-on Face Products	1.94%
5C	Hand Creams/Hand Sanitizers/ Leave-on Hand Products	2.93%
5D	Baby Creams/Baby Oils/Baby Products	0.64%
6	Mouthwash/Toothpaste/Breath Spray	0%
7A	Rinse off Hair Treatments	1.94%
7B	Leave on Hair Treatments	1.94%
8	Intimate Wipes/Baby Wipes	0.64%
9	Rinse off And Bathwater Products/Soap/Shampoo	8.95%
10A	Household Cleaning Products/ Reed Diffusers	8.95%
10B	Air Freshener Sprays	21.4%
11A	Diapers	0.64%
11B	Scented Clothing	0.64%
12	Candles/Incense/Air Freshening Crystals, Liquids or Solids	100%

It is the responsibility of the customer to ensure the safety of the finished product containing this

fragrance by conducting all necessary tests.

The IFRA standards are based on safety assessments by the Panel of Experts of the Research Institute for Fragrance Materials (RIFM) and are enforced by the IFRA Scientific Committee.